STATION

Starters EAT e« SLEEP e DRINK

Soup of the Day (choice of 2 one vegetarian) served with crusty rolls
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms served with a crusty roll

Prawn Cocktail

Brie Melt with Salad

Haggis Bites with a Whisky Cream Sauce

Chicken Liver Pate served with Toast & Redcurrant Jelly

Mains

Mature Cheddar Macaroni, Garlic Bread & Salad

Baked Fillet of Haddock topped with King Prawns & a Sweet Chilli Sauce

Sausage & Mash with Onion Gravy

Bannermans Whole Tail Scampi served with Side Salad, Chips or Boiled New Potatoes

Chicken Supreme stuffed with Haggis, wrapped in Bacon with a Whisky Cream Sauce &

served with Seasonal Vegetables, Chips or New Potatoes

100z Sirloin Steak served with Onion Rings, Side Salad, Chips or Boiled New Potatoes & Mushrooms
Gammon Steak served with Fried Egg or Pineapple, Side Salad, Chunky Chips or Boiled New Potatoes
Homemade Beef Burger (options with melted cheese / bacon), served with Side Salad & Chips
Chicken Burger (options with melted cheese / bacon), served with Side Salad & Chips

Cajun Chicken Burger served with Side Salad & Chips

Salmon Fillet with Dill Sauce served with Seasonal Vegetables and New Potatoes

Steak Pie served with Seasonal Vegetables, Chips or New Potatoes

Mushroom Stroganoff & Rice

Chicken Fillets with Salad & Chips

Homemade Lasagne served with Garlic Bread, Salad & Chips

Chicken or King Prawn Thai Green Curry & Rice

Kids £4.95p to include Ice Cream Dessert

Battered Chicken Mini Fillets

Battered Haddock Mini Fillets

Home Beef Burger (options of adding cheese)
Macaroni

Scampi

Sausage

All served with salad or vegetables & mash or chips

Light Bites

Bacon Bap

Sausage Bap

Jacket Potato (options of fillings:- cheese, tuna mayonnaise, baked beans, haggis, coleslaw etc)
Filled Baguettes (choice of fillings)

Filled Toasties (choice of filling)

BLT

Club Sandwich

Add a Bowl of Soup for £2.00

£3.50
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£7.50
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95

£9.95
£19.95
£8.95
£7.25
£6.75
£6.75
£9.95
£8.95
£7.50
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£2.50
£2.50
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.95
£3.95



THE

STATION

EAT e SLEEP + DRINK

Paninis
Options of fillings:- cheese, ham, brie, bacon & cranberry sauce, tuna mayonnaise) £5.95
Steak & Caramelised Red Onion £6.95

Paninis are served with salad & crisps

Side Orders

Bow! of Chunky Chips £2.00
Bowl of Potato Wedges £2.50
Garlic Bread £2.50
Coleslaw £1.45
Beer Battered Onion Rings £1.95
Desserts

Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake £4.50
Sticky Toffee Pudding £4.50
Chefs Cheesecake of the Day £4.50
Banoffee Pie £4.50
Selection of Local Cheeses & Biscuits £5.50
Selection of Local Ice Creams £3.95

Selection of Baking Available from £1.25

Scones (Plain & Fruit) With Jam & Cream £1.95
Hot Drinks

Tea £1.80
Selection of Fruit Teas £1.90
Coffee £1.80
Espresso £1.65/£2.00
Americano £2.55
Mocha £2.55
Cappuccino £2.25
Latte £2.25
Hot Chocolate (With or Without Cream) £2.95/£2.50
Hot Milk £0.95

Sunday Lunch

Starter from Menu

Main — Selection of Three Meats or Vegetarian Option served with Seasonal Vegetables, New Potatoes, etc
Dessert from Menu

One Course £8.50, Two Courses £10.75, Three Courses £12.75



