

Starters

6 (1) 6 (1) (2	C2 E2
Soup of the Day (choice of 2 one vegetarian) served with crusty rolls	£3.50
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms served with a crusty roll	£4.95
Prawn Cocktail	£4.95
Brie Melt with Salad	£4.95
Haggis Bites with a Whisky Cream Sauce	£4.95
Chicken Liver Pate served with Toast & Redcurrant Jelly	£4.95
N.A. C.	

Mains

Mature Cheddar Macaroni, Garlic Bread & Salad	£7.50
Baked Fillet of Haddock topped with King Prawns & a Sweet Chilli Sauce	£8.95
Sausage & Mash with Onion Gravy	£8.95
Bannermans Whole Tail Scampi served with Side Salad, Chips or Boiled New Potatoes	£8.95
Chicken Supreme stuffed with Haggis, wrapped in Bacon with a Whisky Cream Sauce &	
served with Seasonal Vegetables, Chips or New Potatoes	£9.95
10oz Sirloin Steak served with Onion Rings, Side Salad, Chips or Boiled New Potatoes & Mushrooms	£19.95
Gammon Steak served with Fried Egg or Pineapple, Side Salad, Chunky Chips or Boiled New Potatoes	£8.95
Homemade Beef Burger (options with melted cheese / bacon), served with Side Salad & Chips	£7.25
Chicken Burger (options with melted cheese / bacon), served with Side Salad & Chips	£6.75
Cajun Chicken Burger served with Side Salad & Chips	£6.75
Salmon Fillet with Dill Sauce served with Seasonal Vegetables and New Potatoes	£9.95
Steak Pie served with Seasonal Vegetables, Chips or New Potatoes	£8.95
Mushroom Stroganoff & Rice	£7.50
Chicken Fillets with Salad & Chips	£7.95
Homemade Lasagne served with Garlic Bread, Salad & Chips	£7.95
Chicken or King Prawn Thai Green Curry & Rice	£7.95

Kids £4.95p to include Ice Cream Dessert

Battered Chicken Mini Fillets

Battered Haddock Mini Fillets

Home Beef Burger (options of adding cheese)

Macaroni

Scampi

Sausage

All served with salad or vegetables & mash or chips

Light Bites

Bacon Bap	£2.50
Sausage Bap	£2.50
Jacket Potato (options of fillings:- cheese, tuna mayonnaise, baked beans, haggis, coleslaw etc)	£4.95
Filled Baguettes (choice of fillings)	£4.95
Filled Toasties (choice of filling)	£4.95
BLT	£3.95
Club Sandwich	£3.95
Add a Bowl of Soun for £2.00	



_		
Pa	nır	าเจ

Options of fillings:- cheese, ham, brie, bacon & cranberry sauce, tuna mayonnaise)	£5.95
Steak & Caramelised Red Onion	£6.95
Paninis are served with salad & crisps	
rumms are served with saida & crisps	
<u>Side Orders</u>	
Bowl of Chunky Chips	£2.00
Bowl of Potato Wedges	£2.50
Garlic Bread	£2.50
Coleslaw	£1.45
Beer Battered Onion Rings	£1.95
<u>Desserts</u>	
<u>Desserts</u>	
Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake	£4.50
Sticky Toffee Pudding	£4.50
Chefs Cheesecake of the Day	£4.50
Banoffee Pie	£4.50
Selection of Local Cheeses & Biscuits	£5.50
Selection of Local Ice Creams	£3.95
Selection of Baking Available from £1.25	
Scones (Plain & Fruit) With Jam & Cream	£1.95
<u>Hot Drinks</u>	
Tea	£1.80
Selection of Fruit Teas	£1.90
Coffee	£1.80
Espresso	£1.65 / £2.00
Americano	£2.55
Mocha	£2.55
Cappuccino	£2.25
Latte	£2.25
Hot Chocolate (With or Without Cream)	£2.95 / £2.50
Hot Milk	£0.95

Sunday Lunch

Starter from Menu

Main – Selection of Three Meats or Vegetarian Option served with Seasonal Vegetables, New Potatoes, etc Dessert from Menu

One Course £8.50, Two Courses £10.75, Three Courses £12.75